

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21519/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2005 in WP No. 726/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

TALSON REAL ESTATE PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit, permission to file addl.

documents, bringing on record documents marked as Annexure P and P-2 to P-13 to

the addl. affidavit, exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office

report)

Date: 02/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Sunit Goel, Adv.

Ms. Deeksha Rai, Adv.

For M/S P.H. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

By way of last chance, call after four weeks in view of the letter  
circulated.

( Ravi P. Verma )      ( Anand Singh )

Court Master

Court Master